
12th Sep 
2023

Amount in ₹

Date of 
Receipt Amount claimed

Amount 
of claim 
admitted 

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

% of 
share in 
total 
amount 
of claims 
admitted

1

RAJ H 
ESWARAN 6th Oct 2023 2,46,46,136.00     0 Unsecured No 0% 0 0 2,46,46,136.00     0

No proof of 
claim 
provided

2,46,46,136.00  2,46,46,136.00  

List of Stakeholders as on 29th Feb 2024

Annexure - 2

Name of the 
Corporate Debtor:

EASUN PRODUCTS OF INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED [CIN 

U51102TN1964PTC005248]

Date of Commencement of 
Liquidation

Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 

dues, that 
may be 
set off

Amount of claim 
rejected

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, 
If any

List of unsecured financial creditors

Sl.NO

Name of 
the 

creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted 


